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Friday, 9/28/12 Introduction
Monday, 10/1/12 Compartmental Models
Wednesday, 10/3/12 Cost-Effectiveness
Friday, 10/5/12 QALYs
Monday, 10/8/12 HIV MSM
Wednesday, 10/10/12 HIV Delivery stuff
Monday, 10/15/12 INFORMS (no classes)
Wednesday, 10/17/12 INFORMS (no classes)
Monday, 10/22/12 Malaria (vectors+resistance)
Wednesday, 10/24/12 Google Flu trends
Monday, 10/29/12 Pandemics
Wednesday, 10/31/12 MDPs and POMDPs
Monday, 11/5/12 Anesthesia Risk
Wednesday, 11/7/12 Diabetes
Monday, 11/12/12 Liver Transplants
Wednesday, 11/14/12 Nurse-Staffing, Patient Panel Size
Monday, 11/19/12 Dialysis Contract Design
Wednesday, 11/21/12 Classes (just before Thanksgiving)???
Monday, 11/26/12 IMRT Planning (basic, new stuff)
Wednesday, 11/28/12 Humanitarian Logistics (Dolinskaya)
Monday, 12/3/12 Networks (Aaron Lucas)
Wednesday, 12/5/12 Project Update



